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DEPARTMENT OF PEDIATRICS

POST – GRADUATE ACTIVITY

JANUARY 2019
DATE DAY ACTIVITY NAME OF STUDENT TEACHER INCHARGE

01/01/2019 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Sneha Shinde Dr. U. Chauhan

02/01/2019 Wednesday Thesis review Dr. Shalaka Mahajan Dr. S. Merchant

03/01/2019 Thursday Journal club Dr. Ravi Chirag Dr. R. Meshram

04/01/2019 Friday Short case Dr. Rachit Mathur

Dr. Suraj Gondase

Dr. M. Apte

07/01/2019 Monday Long case Dr. Arati Nakhate

Dr. Swati Fulbandhe

Dr. S. Golhar

08/01/2019 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Shalaka Mahajan Dr. A. Kasumbiwal

09/01/2019 Wednesday Thesis review Dr. Laxmikant Rohdakar Dr. A. Niswade

10/01/2019 Thursday Journal Club Dr. Sneha Shinde Dr. M. Apte

11/01/2019 Friday Short  case Dr. Chetan Chaudhary

Dr. Madhuri Jhawar

Dr. U. Chauhan

14/01/2019 Monday Long case Dr. Khushboo Khubchandani

Dr. Ketan Talmale

Dr. R. Meshram

15/01/2019 Tuesday Seminar  Dr. Siddhant Gholap Dr. S. Golhar

16/01/2019 Wednesday Thesis review Dr. Duhita Sengupta Dr. Dipty Jain

17/01/2019 Thursday Journal club Dr. Avinash Chinchkhede Dr. U. Chauhan

18/01/2019 Friday Short  case Dr. Arvind Bhurke

Dr. Ruchi Gedam

Dr. S. Golhar

21/01/2019 Monday Long case Dr. Amruta Phatak

Dr. Kavitha G.

Dr. A. Kasumbiwal

22/01/2019 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Duhita Sengupta Dr. R. Mesharam

23/01/2019 Wednesday Thesis review Dr. Avinash Chinchkhede Dr. R. Meshram

24/01/2019 Thursday DEATH
AUDIT

PICU,NICU

ALL UNITS



25/01/2019 Friday Interdepartme

ntal PG.

Activity

Pediatric+Pediatric Surgery

28/01/2019 Monday Long case Dr. Swapnil Wathore

Dr. Shivangi Garg

Dr. U. Chauhan

29/01/2019 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Abhinash Nayak Dr M. Apte

30/01/2019 Wednesday Thesis review Dr. Siddhant Gholap Dr. A. Kasumbiwal

31/01/2019 Thursday Journal club Dr. Laxmikant Rohadkar Dr. S. Golhar

Note : All Faculty & Senior Resident should present in each Postgraduate Academic Activity

         Professor & Head
    Department of Pediatrics
Govt. Medical College, Nagpur

Copy to : The Dean, for information


